BOB
HILL wcorcycres

7, Cowbridge, Hertford, Hertfordshire, SG14 1PG.
Telephone: (STD Code 0992) Hertford 52783 T
Spares 56899 . i

IUERTT
x—./

il .. ....

SUCATI Cnear

FOR CONDITIONS OF ADMISSION SEE INSIDE
Programme 20p

SUZUKI
HONDA

P



**************************************************-X—***********«x-**
* *
* *
% *
% *
: And :
* 307 MILL ROAD x5
¥ CAMBRIDGE CB1 3DF * SATURDAY 18th AUGUST 1979
* *
ol ee Telephone ¥* A C U PERMIT Q.975
* 49251/2 i
* ¥* PCL 14
* *
% : *
¥ o : .........................................................
R L ] e e g s R R PO R e O AT G O e o S
i ; A Closed to Club Competition held under the General Competition Rules of the
% Auto Cycle Union
t SPAR_ES REPA.IRS : ...............................................................................
*
I ‘3*(' OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING
* CLOTHING M.0,T *
: % A C U Steward Paddock Marshals
¥ * R F Williams Esq J Blackstone
% HELMETS INSURANCE * Mrs S Hales
: * Club Stewards K Hales
* * P Daw
:v FATRINGS H.P. : J A Laurie Scrutineers
* %* E Curtis
* %* K Tyler
¥ LEGSHIELDS CREDIT SALESI Judge G Scott
x * Mrs C M A Pearson R Impey
* * D Gooch
* CARRIERS M’OTORCYCLE;’: Medical Officers G Smith
* CASH ¥ Dr G Sloan
*
¥ LEATHERS TWO FIFTY X 7 PURCHASES x e tienes e
: ks Medical Services
: : British Red Cross Society Deputy Clerk of the Course
x ¥ R Goodchild
¥ ¥* Timekeeper
:: 3"(_ H Clenshaw (National) Safety Officer
d * C W Curtis
1 ; Race Recorder
: ¥ Mrs H Rolfe Clerk of the Course &
% * Secretary of the Meeting
i * Chief Marshal D G Bailey,95 Burwell Road
* y95 A
; ALL &LL ; E Sabey Exning,Newmarket, Suffolk
*
»* * Starter
*
¥ AVAILABLE AVATLABLE ¥ R J Pearson
*
-4 21 N e c e GO S e e e R e L i il
*
: SUZUKI EAMISH : WARNING:gOTOR CYCLE RACING IS DANGEROUS AND PERSONS ATTENDING THIS MEETING
% DO SO AT THEIR OWN RISK.
x SUZUKI %
# MODELS MOTOCROSS ¥ "It is a condition of admission that all persons having any connection with
* AND 3(_(’ the promotion and/or organisation and/or conduct of the Meeting including
t ¥ the owners of the land and the drivers and the owners of the vehicles are
X IN TRIALS IN z absolved from all liability arising out of accidents howsoever caused
* resulting in damage and/or personal injury to Speectators"
* % d
e R e
¥ STOCK G51000 STOCK *
¥*
: g(-“ The Promotors reserve the right without notice to make any alterations to
* the Race Programme
% %*
*
*
: Large Stocks Selected i
% s
%*
* am am *
: "ANDY LEE
: prepared used models :
* *
* ¥
*

R L e ke e & e s o TRV RSV VARV




1979 NEWMARKET CHAMPIONSHIP POSITIONS AFTER FIVE ROUNDS
R AR KRR KRR R AR R AR R A AR KRR R R RRRRRR R AR AR R R R IR R RERRARRRERRRRERRRRRRRR KRR R

1 Nev Busson

2 Pete Parnham
3 John Crouch
4 Roger Abbott
5 Greg Page

6 Jeff Webber

400ce

=

Mark Salle
James Dean
Chris Woodcock
Andy Bond
Richard Rogers
Steve May

n

5
6

Over 200cc

1 Martin Taylor
2 David Vale

3 Steve May

4 Bill Pentelow
5 Martin Daley
6 David Dean

500cec Singles

1 Richard Cutts

2 Mike Booys

3 Robin Riley

4 Richard Ruth

5 Bruce McCallum

6 Dennis Porter
Dick Aldous

1 Ray Knight

2 Fred Huggett

3 Ken Blake

4 Neil Caine
Arnold Hilton

6 Chris Halford

Twin Sidecars

1 Derek Yorke

2 Keith Newnham

3 D Blackbourne

4 Pat Stones

5 John Ashen

6 Stephen Humphreys

Bantams
1 Andy Francis 46
2 Richard Bool Sl
3 Graham Newman 28
4 John Aldous Evans 2U
5 Jack Scrivener 21
6 Tony Markwick 18
500cc
1 Richard Cutts 42
2 David Draper 34
3 Roger Klimcke 29
4 David Dean 20
Steve Richardson 20
6 Hugh Brown 16

1 David Rope 8
2 Colin Hammond 31
3 John Crouch 25
4 Denis Halil 22
5 Russ Benney 21
6 Andy Francis 18

250cc Production

1 Michael James Lo
2 Mick Jones 31
3 Anthony Richardson 24
4 Patrick Curtin 19
5 Peter Hodson 18
6 Tony Green i5
Formula TT
1 Dennis McMillan 28
2 Ken Blake 22
3 Fred Curry 21
4 Ray Knight 15
5 Tony Osborne 10
Roger Winterburn 10

1 Paul Harris

2 Stuart Baker

3 Mick Robinson
Andy Bond

5 Tony Harris
Keith Hobbs

Over 500cc

1 Hartley Kerner
2 Dennis McMillan
3 Martin Taylor

4 David Vale

5 Terry Moring

6 Ken Blake

350ce Singles

1 John Witt-Mann
2 Lawrence Parris
3 Doug Giles

4 Thomas Robinson
5 Paul Bladon

6 Gerry Thain

500cc Production

1 Martin North

2 Geoff Darton

3 David Draper

4 Nick Sears

5 Phil Hetherington
6 Andy Key

Multi Sidecars

1 Colin Willsmore
2 Mick Barton

3 Dave Bexley

4 Humphrey Densham
5 Mark Regan

6 Phil Mitchie
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PROGRAMME OF EVENTS First Race 12:30.p.m.
EER RN RR R KRR R R RAR KRR AR ERR KRR R KRR AR KRR AR R RR AR R R AR R XX KRR R

Solos over 400ce

Solos 201-400ce

Formula TT

Solos up to 125ce,250cc Production

Solos over 200cc

1

2

3

i

5

6 Single Cylinder Solos

7 Production Machines over 250cc
8 Solos 125-250ce

9 Sidecars

10 Solos over 200cc

11 Solos up to 125cc,250ce Production
2 Solos over 200cc

13 Single Cylinder Solos

14 Solos 100-250cc

15 Solos over 200cc

16 Production Machines over 250cc
17 Sidecars

18 Solos over 200cc

HE AR RN R AR RN R AR AR R AR R R AR R AR AR AR ER AR TR AR RN RN AR RN RRERRRR

FLAG SIGNALS

FREXRRRXRXRR
Yellow (stationary) Warning of incident ahead
Yellow (waved) Scene of incident,great danger

Yellow with red stripes O0il on Circuit
Red Stop all drivers

Crossed oil and yellow The race has been stopped

Black (with number) Driver with that number to stop
White Ambulance or service vehicle on Circuit
Black & white chequer Finish of race

R R KRR R RN R AR RN RN R RN AR A XN RN RRRERRRRK AR RS ERRRRRRRRRRXXEX

Event 1 Solos over 400ce

1 Richard Cutts
2 Steve Richardson
3 Mick Edwards
4 James Wilson
5 Bruce McCallam
6 David Draper
7 Roger Klimcke
8 Alun Hughes

9 Mike Ratcliffe
10 Maurice Baum
11 Harold Poxon
15 Mark Boughton
19 Hugh Brown
51 Phil Hobbs

52 John Page

53 Paul Taylor
54 Martin Wood
55 Fred Curry
57 Kevin Mayho
58 Hartley Kerner
59 David Vale
62 Dennis McMillan
76 Tony Harris
83 Graham Whyte
84 Steve Chappell
86 John Parker

90 Steve Gregory
92 Richard Woodworth
93 David Hanson
96 Peter Taylor
100 Evan Douce

l8beneranendee s 3rde st
Winner s time . s vae s

Eagtest Laps s s e Time

496
492
498
500
496
492
500
498
492
351
500
498
492
940
984
812
850
998
750
984
750
984
T49
750
T4
830
700
750
T47
870
750

Cutts Matchless
Suzuki

ATC Kawasaki
Suzuki
Matchless
Suzuki

Suzuki

Honda

Suzuki

Yamaha

Seeley Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki

Honda

P & M Kawasaki
Honda
Yoshimura Suzuki
P & M Kawasaki
Kawasaki

P M S Kawasaki
Yamaha

Ongar P & M
Daryn Yamaha

G S Suzuki
Triumph Trident
Triumph 3
Yamaha

Suzuki

Yamaha

Miles Trident
Suzuki



Event 2 Solos 201-400cc

1 Robert Welman
5 Peter Rose
6 Grant Goodings
T Steve Learoyd
8 Glenn Cooper
9 D Cook
10 Philip Reeves
11 Ian Reeve
14 Len Lambourne
15 Mark Salle
16 Geoff Went
17T Trevor Binks
20 Paul Greenwood
21 Peter Melnik
22 Rob Vine
23 Steve May
24 John Baker
25 P Whyatt
26 Dave Eagland
30 James Dean
31 G Fyson
34 Brett Collyer
35 Steve Richardson
36 Tom Robinson
38 John Burbidge
39 Paul Irwin
40 John Ayton
41 George Dziedzic
43 James Riches
44 Robin Riley
45 Pat Curtin
47 Connor Brennan
49 Alby Smith
50 Trevor Dwight
52 Andy Bond
54 Trevor Mayhew
58 Griff Roberts
59 David Vale
61 Graham Sprigg
60 Adrian Reddy

Reserves

65 John Elwood
T4 John Randall
66 D O'Connell
67 Garry Webb
68 Jeff Webber
70 Philip Chaplin
71 Pete Bennett
98 Nick Griffin
3 Alvin Townshend

RDY00 Yamaha
Manchester Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Brown Yamaha
Cleares Yamaha
S D C Yamaha
Ely Yamaha

W T S Yamaha
Yamaha

T Z Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Ritzy Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Beeline Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha

T Z Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

J & R Yamaha
Kings Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Exactweld Yamaha
R D Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

T Z Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

LAP SPEED TABLE

Snetterton

| Lap - 1.917 Miles

m.s. m.p.h.

..138.02
..137.47
..136.93
..136.39
..135.85

+135.32
..134.79
..134.26
..133.74
:+133.23

..132.72
=132°21
..131.70
2= 13120
..130.70

..130.21
«129.72
..129.24
.. 128.75
..128.28

..127.80
2127:33
..126.86
..126.40
%125:98

..125.48
..125.02
..124.57
..124.12
..123.68

..123.24
..122.80
..122.36
21193
121150

121507
..120.65
..120.23
2211981
..119.40

211899
..118.58
..11817
77

A17.37

e 9y
..116.57
..116.18
L 1115:79
..115.40
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m.p.h.

..115.02
..114.64
..114.26
..113.88
21351

=343
..112.76
..112.40
Ui1i21a3
=167

3
..110.95
..110.60
..110.24
..109.89

..109.54
..109.20
..108.85
..108.51
..108.17

..107.83
..107.50
..107.16
..106.83
..106.50

..106.17
..105.85
..105.52
..105.20
..104.88

..104.56
..104.25
..103.93
..103.62
..103.31

..103.00
..102.70
..102.39
..102.09
.101.79

..101.49
. 0019
..100.89
..100.60
..100.31

m.p.h.
.0...98.59

...92.26
.0...92.02

L9177
29153
...91.29
...91.04
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..86.27

..85.84
..85.62
..85.41

..85.20

m.s.
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m.p.h.

..76.68
..76.51
..76.34
..76.17
..76.00

..75.84
..75.67
., 7551
..75.34
..75.18

..75.01
..74.85
..74.69
..74.53
..74.37

..74.21
..74.05
1173.89
11373
- 13.57

.. 73.42
..73.26
&73.19
$72.95
..72.80

..72.64
..72.49
..72.34
L7299
..72.04

..71.89
..71.74
s 1108
.71.44
.. 71.29

SIS
..71.00
..70.85
. 70:71
..70.56

..70.42
..70.28
..70.13
..69.99
..69.85

..69.74
,-69:57.
..69.43
..69.29
..69.15




Range Motorcycles

157 LONDON ROAD NORTH LOWESTOFT
SPROWSTON ROAD NORWICH

Finance
Insurance

Accessories

DUNSTALL & RICKMAN STOCKISTS

(0502) 2466
(0603) 44829

Clothing &Helmets

Event. 3 Formula

Dave Cartwright
Jdohn Page
Peter Keller
Andy Key

Colin Green
David Draper
Richard Ruth
Fred Huggett
Dave Rope

10 Michael Hunt
11 Nicholas Sears
12 David Bailey
14 Gordon Long

15 Mark Boughton
16 Ray Knight

21 Jeff Cobb

27 Ray Swann

41 Ralph Pinder
47 John Lockton
51 Phil Hobbs

53 Paul Taylor

54 Martyn Wood

55 Fred Curry

58 Hartley Kerner
59 Arnold Hilton
60 Tony Matthews
61 Graham Sprigg
62 Dennis McMillan
64 John Randall
67 M Downs

68 Michael Blake
69 Nick Pople

78 Rob Sparkes

84 Steve Chappell
86 John Parker

94 Michael Talbot
95 Martin Sentance
96 Peter Taylor
100 Evan Douce

40 G White

W oOoO~NOoOU Fw iv=

Winner's tIme. . i ie i dosne e

Fastest Lap.......

TT

1000
398
984
750
250
250
998
347
T4
830
900
980
870

1000
400

Mick Walker Ducati
P & M Kawasaki
Honda

Honda

Honda

Suzuki

Camp Suzuki
Hastings Honda
Ropey Rickman
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Norton

Suzuki
Kawasaki

Honda

Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Honda
Yoshimura Suzuki
P & M Kawasaki
P M S Kawasaki
Honda

R J G Suzuki
Yamaha

Ongar P & M

G S Suzuki
Yamaha

R D Yamaha
Gulf Kawasaki
Yamaha

Triumph Trident
Triumph 3

E G W Honda
Laverda

Miles Trident
G S Suzuki
Yamaha



Event U4

ceesesscsestesssssssssane

1
2
3
i
5
6
7
8

9
10
22
23
24
25
26
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
61
62
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
{2
73
b
76
T
83
84
87

Nev Busson
Roger Abbott
Malcolm Randall
Gordon Cornwell
David Thurlow
Alac Bedford
Griff Roberts
Jeff Webber
Paul Tisdale
John Crouch
David Curl

Pete Parnham

C Strangward
Tony Smith
David Cracknell
Colin MecDonnell
Mick Cashmore
Richard Bool

J Evans

Graham Newman
Graeme Brunt

P Townsend
Steve Guthrie
Paul Shorter
Stuart Matthews
Mark Strong

N J Christian
M Downs
Michael Blake
Anthony Richardson
Brian Phillips
Robert Cooper
Trevor Chow
Stephen Moore
Howard Lees
Keith Wray
John Wood
Graham Whyte
Harold Poxon
Kevin Clarke

Reserves

27
88
28
89
90
91
38
29
30

S8 0 ao e e

Alan Edwards
Mick Jones
Colin Hammond
Mick Henson
Richard Rowe
Mick James
Tony Markwick
Neil Andrew
Ray Swann

WinnerVis' Time. ., ssisos

Pastest: Lapee.s.

o SEANE « « JHEHE oo

Solos up to 125ce,250cc Production

6 laps

eeescessessasssssesesasas s tan st ee e

125
125
124
125
28
123
125
123
125
125
125
123
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
247
247
250
250
250
250
247
250
250
247
250
250
247
250
250

125
247
124
250
250
250
125
125
125

Honda
Brown Honda
Yamaha
B.S.A.
Honda

Honda

Kings Honda
Brown Yamaha
Yamaha
Beeline Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Revett Honda
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

R D Yamaha
Suzuki

R D Yamaha
Yamaha
Benelli
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha

R D Yamaha
R D Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki

Shaltec Yamaha
White Hart Yamaha
Honda

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Hands Suzuki
Bantam

Honda

Honda

e R S o o
shSDEC AR elotns slietene

oot TAME e siaieinia s v SPC OGSt te ol

6 laps

Event 5 Solos over 200cc

8 Glenn Cooper 250 Yamaha

10 Philip Reeves 350 Yamaha

11 Ian Reeve 348 Yamaha

14 Len Lambourne 347 Yamaha

15 Mark Salle 347 Yamaha

16 Geoff Went 373 Yamaha

17 Trevor Binks 350 Brown Yamaha
18 Hartley Kerner 984 P M S Kawasaki
21 Peter Melnik 347 S D C Yamaha
22 Rob Vine 347 Ely Yamaha
23 Steve May 347 W T S Yamaha
25 P Whyatt 347 T Z Yamaha
26 Dave Eagland 347 Yamaha
28 Andrew Murphy 500 Suzuki
29 Colin Boxall 500 T R Foyle Suzuki
30 James Dean 347 Yamaha
32 Paul Harris 247 Yamaha
33 Mike Capon 247 Yamaha
34 Brett Collyer 354 Yamaha
38 John Burbidge 351 Ritzy Yamaha
39 Paul Irwin 347 Yamaha
40 John Ayton 347 Yamaha
41 George Dziedzic 347 Beeline Yamaha
46 James Wilson 500 Suzuki
47 Conor Brennan 350 T Z Yamaha
48 Andy Hayman 490 Sparton
50 Trevor Dwight 347 Yamaha
52 Andy Bond 347 Yamaha
54 Trevor Mayhew 247 J & R Yamaha
55 Fred Curry 998 P & M Kawasaki
56 Dave Bracher 2U7 Yamaha
57 Kevin Mayho 750 Kawasaki
58 Griff Roberts 350 Kings Yamaha
59 David Vale 750 Yamaha
62 Mick Edwards 498 A T C Kawasaki
64 John Randall 750 G S Suzuki
65 John Elwood 347 Exactweld Yamaha
66 D O'Connell 350 Yamaha
75 Ray Judge 347 Yamaha
76 Tony Harris 749 Daryn Yamaha
Reserves
80 Martin Taylor 750 Yamaha
81 George Nolan 350 Maxton Yam
82 Mike Ratecliffe 492 Suzuki
83 Graham Whyte 247 R D Yamaha
8L Steve Chappell 741 Triumph Trident
85 Tony Mellish 347 Yamaha
87 Brian Camp 850 Seeley
97 Andy Francis 490 Cammack Honda
Isteis. svendilaesh 3rd taal JAth. « .. J5ER. S GRS,
W er Y S e e e s oa e ‘SpEEd Rl < sile ¢ et
Pasfestul.ap.ie .ol SR s Jaide o S PECa. oty e



REVETTS LTD
R CH

53-67TNORW I IPSWICH 53726

ROAD

Event 6 Single Cylinder Solos

1 Richard Cutts 496 Cutts Matchless
24 Hr C.O.D. Part Exchange 2 Michael Stanley 450 Ducati
Spares Accessories 3 Mike Booys 500 Coleshill Seeley
¥ 4 Robin Riley 370 Suzuki
Service Finance 5 Bruce McCallam 496 Matchless
6 Dennis Porter 496 Cutts Seeley
T Richard Ruth 370 Camp Suzuki
8 Stefan Brenner 500 Yamaha X T
31 John Witt-Mann 349 Witty Ducati
32 Dave Heaver 350 Witty Ducati
33 Gerry Thain 344 H & H Aermacchi
34 Terence Fordham 340 Ducati
35 Michael Bayter 344 Aermacchi
36 Tom Robinson 350 Aermacchi
37 Terry Neave 350 Ducati
38 Paul Bladon 344 Aermacchi
39 Martin Greenland 350 Velocette
40 Reg Arnold 344 Aermacchi
41 Sean McCormack 350 Greeves
61 Peter Rose 247 Beckett Suzuki
D | S T R I B U T O R S 62 Steven Leek 250 Suzuki
63 Robert Hansford 246 Greeves
64 Russ Benney 246 Suzuki
For Sales and Spare S 65 David Passant 250 Suzuki
ALSO AGENTS FOR BMW 67 Philip Juran 250 Ducati
. 68 Dave Rope 250 Ropey Suzuki
Honda - Suzuki - Yamaha 69 John MacPhail 250 Witty Ducati
71 Sulby Prince 250 Suzuki
R THE MOTORCYCLE CENTRE 72 G Dines 216 Suzuki
eve s OF EAST ANGLIA T4 Paul Beeby 250 K P Ducati
75 Nigel Collier 250 Suzuki
77 G Cotgrove 250 Cotton
78 Nic Holmes 246 Beckett Suzuki
80 John Crouch 125 Beeline Honda
82 David King 250 Greeves
‘ t St t t l Ltd 84 Harold Poxon 250 Suzuki
dr er ree O OrCYCIZS - 85 Paul Brown 250 Ducati
Nl 86 Peter King 250 Ducati
87 Kevin Clarke 250 Suzuki
88 Colin Hammond 124 Honda
Fordham Ely Cambs.
Tel. Newmarket (0638) 720650 i
| 89 Richard Rowe 247 Maico
42 Clark Mayers 350 A J S
43 Graham Godward 344 Aermacchi

For »
Your New

’ 7 h 1st..... 2nd..... ErcL Yth..... 5th..... 6th.....
ama a Winnents THme's s s eesis e s« o e Speedi cisciemn s s oo




Event T Production Machines over 250cc

1 Robert Welman 398
2 Robert Field Loo
3 Peter Keller 498
4 John Gwatkin 400
5 Andy Key 498
6 David Draper 492
7 Steve Learoyd 398
8 Alun Hughes 498
9 Geoffrey Darton é 498
10 Chris Fielder 500
11 Nicholas Sears 400
12 Bob Hare 400
14 Derek Pitcher 398
15 Lionel Grayston 398
16 Graeme Horsfield 394
17 David Passant 400
18 Chris Christian 400
19 D Cook 347
20 John Baker 400
21 Jeff Cobb 400
51 John Neate 750
52 Neil Caine 863
53 Colin Green 736
54 Tim Stowers 748
55 Chris Halford 850
56 Ray Knight 901
57 Simon Buckmaster 749
58 Fred Huggett 901
59 Arnold Hilton 900
60 Tony Matthews 1000
61 Dave Cartwright 864
63 Michael Hunt 980
83 Graham Whyte 750
22 Bernard Webster 398
23 Stephen Overton 500
37 Colin Gray 350
38 Graham Sprigg 398
39 Garry Webb 398
40 G White Loo
41 Ralph Pinder 398
Reserves
42 Chris Self 347
43 Martin North 400
44 Gordon Long 500
45 C Toop 398
46 P J Spowage 500
47 John Lockton 398
48 Tony Smith 400
49 Alvin Townshend 398
65 Mick James 1000
66 Stephen Stebbings 750
Jati e 2nds dees3rdlie s GaliEhi oo s Dibhs
Winner s WTIINC  vislets;s ste islatstelnie s Speed..

Fastest LiaDic s sesse TiMGSsaviaess SES€ds v o snanins

R D 400 Yamaha
Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Suzuki

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki
Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

F D 400 Yamaha
R D Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

G S Suzuki
Ducati

Honda

Suzuki

Moto Guzzi
Honda
Bonneville
Hastings Honda
Honda

R J G Suzuki
Mick Walker Ducati
Laverda

G S Suzuki
Yamaha
Laverda

R D Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Hands Suzuki
Norton

b < DRt

—_————

Event 8 Solos 125-250ce

Fred Brown
Trevor Binks
Stuart Baker
Roger Abbott
Peter Melnik
Steve May
Chris Christian
Glenn Cooper
G Fyson

Paul Harris
Mike Booys
William Free
Robert Asher
Keith Hobbs

M Smith

Mark Stevens
Tony Hsrris
Denis Halil
Robert Trainter
Geoff Travell
David Curl
Nick Griffin
Mike Capon
Ian Brighton
Andy Bond
Trevor Mayhew
Dave Bracher
Trevor Clow
John Candall
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247
250
247
250
247
247
250
250
250
247
248
247
247
247
250
247
249
250
247
250
125
247
247
247
247
247
247
250
250

Yamaha

Brown Yamaha
Yamaha

Brown Yamaha
S D C Yamaha
W T S Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamsel
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

T Z Yamaha
Yamaha

Daryn Yamaha
T Z Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

J & R Yamaha
Yamaha
Benelli

R D Yamaha

1Bl -2ndail.. . 3rdel s s dthel S That s SoEh s

Winperts Time. . deoao. 05

Fastest Lap...s.c.. Time....
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Event 9 Sidecars

FREDDIE MAYES™—™

1 Mark Regan Jacqui Regan 998 Kawasaki A
2 David Bexley Bernard Tyler 999 Hadleigh Honda Six X
3 Ashley Craggs Andrew Craggs 1000 Kawasaki |
4 John Sewell Dave Wright 750 Suzuki & i
5 Reg Davis Trevor Wilson 984 Kawasaki Wsa)
6 Frank Prior Graham Minter 950 Suzuki L4
‘7 Robert Garner Brian Leete 680 Konig 2
8 Stuart Farquhar Chris McGahan 700 Crow Yamaha skl
9 Colin Willsmore T Saych 1000 Hadleigh Custom Honda 7
10 Colin Prophet R Hill 750 Honda 7 z
11 Dave Hawkins Roy Hawkins 750 Suzuki CENTRE
12 Philip Spencer David Richards 1000 Honda (0223) 40911 S )
13 Mick Barton Mark Watson 1000 Ken Clark Special 0 i -
14 Mike Salmon Roger Clements 998 Croppers Imp ] 7 2_] 74
15 Tony Body Keith Simmons 750 Suzuki
16 John Oakley C Wishart 1000 Imp -
31 D Buckbourn M Simpson 750 Norton ml r o a d
32 Pat Stones Kevin Woodbridge 750 Norton
33 Keith Newnham Robert Crozier 750 Weslake N
34 S Stones L Parcell 750 B.S.A. c a m r I g e
35 Robert Chapman John Chapman 750 Weslake
36 John Ashen Dave Cutts 850 Weslake
37 Dennis Porter Anthony Cook 650 B.S.A.
38 Neil Miles Vivien Miles 840 Tri-Shark B.S.A.
39 Derek Yorke Ted Pym-Hember 750 B.S.A.
L0 M Evans J McCormick 750 Norton
41 Phil Dutton Trev Dutton 750 Skuse Norton
42 Graham Ball John Pattinson 752 L B J
TASTE OF ITALIAN?
VSRR
e 1, I | ‘ l I Pe)
h\-"I-lll' IIIII l::::: I:::I ...I l-.l I
PRICES START AT £T749 A\
anthe road for the 900 GTS /
DARMAKH SPORT
DEMONSTRATOR AVAIL ABLE
ALL DUCATIS GARRY AN 18 MONTH
ENGINE AND GEARBOX WARRANTY
8EE OUR EXCELLENT SELECTION OF
LOW MILEAGE UBED MACHINES Tl
188, vas 2Ad~ s45 o ado R dEh . oo s 51 S BEDK v
Wannertsiitme e iic st Speedyticans ysiaseiisn motorCVCbs
Fastest Lap...ssses Ime e ey oiels Speediccit s it se

NORWICH ROAD WYMONDHAM-TELEPHONE 603397




Event 10 Solos over 200cc

6 laps

2 John Page

5 Peter Rose

6 Grant Goodings
10 Philip Reeves
11 Ian Reeve

14 Len Lambourne
15 Mark Salle

17 Trevor Binks
18 Hartley Kerner
19 Hugh Brown

20 Paul Greenwood
21 Peter Melnik
22 Rob Vine
23 Steve May
25 P Whyatt
26 Dave Eagland
28 Andrew Murphy
29 Colin Boxall
30 James Dean

34 Brett Collyer
35 Steve Richardson
38 John Burbidge
39 Paul Irwin

41 George Dziedzic
42 Ian Brighton
43 James Riches
45 Pat Curtin

46 James Wilson
47 Conor Brennan
50 Trevor Dwight
51 Phil Hobbs

53 Paul Taylor

55 Fred Curry

56 Dave Bracher
57 Kevin Mayho

59 David Vale

62 Mick Edwards
T4 John Randall
65 John Elwood

T7 Roger Klimcke

Reserves

75-Ray Judge

76 Tony Harris

78 Bob Sparkes

79 Terance Moring
81 George Nolan
82 Mike Ratcliffe
82 Graham Whyte
84 Steve Chappell
97 Andy Francis
27 Ray Swann

188 c00 « 22005 o s $ 3P0 v o Bbh
Winner's Time, ..., b8 5

Fastest Lap...... e E S

984
347
350
350
348
347
347
350
984
492
347
347
347
347
347
347
500
500
347
354
351
351
347
347
247
347
347
500
350
347
940
812
998
247
750
750
498
250
347
500

347
T49
347
750
350
492
750
741
490
1000

P & M Kawasaki
Manchester Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Brown Yamaha

P M S Kawasaki
Suzuki

Cleares Yamaha
S D C Yamaha
Ely Yamaha

W T S Yamaha

T Z Yamaha
Yamaha

Suzuki

Tr Foyle Suzuki
Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Ritzy Yamaha
Yamaha
Beeline Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

T Z Yamaha
Yamaha

Honda

Honda

P & M Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha

A T C Kawasaki
R D Yamaha
Exactweld Yamaha
Suzuki

Yamaha

Daryn Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Maxton Yamaha
Suzuki

G S Suzuki
Triumph Trident
Cammack Honda
Kawasaki

o OPEE S altarnianslle ortate

i Speede e sarieivale

Event 11 Solos up to 125ce,250cec Production 6 laps

P R e I A

1 Nev Busson
2 Roger Abbott

R Malcolm Randall
4 Gordon Cornwell
5 David Thurlow

6 Alec Bedford

T Griff Roberts

8 Jeff Webber

9 Paul Tisdale

10 John Crouch

22 David Curl

23 Pete Parnham

24 C C Strangward
25 Tony Smith

26 David Cracknell
31 Colin McDonnell
32 Mick Cashmore
33 Richard Bool

34 J Evans

35 Graham Newman
36 Graeme Brunt

37 P Townsend

61 Steve Guthrie
62 Paul Shorter

63 Stuart Matthews
64 Mark Strong

65 N J Christian
67 M Downs

68 Michael Blake
69 Anthony Richardson
70 Brian Phillips
71 Robert Cooper
72 Trevor Clow

T3 Stephen Moore
74 John Randall

75 Howard Lees

76 Keith Wray

77 John Wood

84 Harold Poxon

87 Kevin Clarke

Reserves

27 Alan Edwards
88 Mick Jones

28 Colin Hammond
89 Mick Henson
91 Mick James

38 Tony Markwick
29 Neil Andrew
30 Ray Swann

15000 0 2N sisiarw s S Aiviaisic o HEHIn «

WiDNer Vs 'TAME e c'o s e sisione aie o-a's SPEEUnia e

Pastest Liapsdassss TiMess o siss

125
125
124
125
125
123
125
123
125
125
125
123
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
247
247
250
250
250
250
247
250
250
250
247
250
250
250
250

125
247
124
250
250
125
125
125

Honda

Brown Honda
Yamaha
B.S.A.
Honda

Honda

Kings Honda
Brown Honda
Yamaha
Beeline Honda
Honda

Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Revett Honda
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

R D Yamaha
Suzuki

R D Yamaha
Yamaha
Benelli
Suzuki

R D Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki

Shaltec Yamaha
White Hart Yamaha
Honda

Yamaha

Hands Suzuki
Bantam

Honda

Honda

o wis DN eraiatsis OGS e kete
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Event 12 Solos over 200cc

2 John Page

10 Philip Reeves
15 Mark Salle
20 Paul Greenwood
21 Peter Melnik
22 Rob Vine

23 Steve May

25 P Whyatt

26 Dave Eagland
28 Andrew Murphy
29 Colin Boxall
33 Mike Capon

34 Brett Collyer
37 Colin Gray

38 John Burbidge
47 Conor Brennan
50 Trevor Dwight
53 Paul Taylor

54 Trevor Mayhew
55 Fred Curry

57 Kevin Mayho

59 David Vale

62 Mick Edwards
T4 John Randall
65 John Elwood

66 D O'Connell

67 Gary Webb

68 Jeff Webber

69 Nick Pople

72 Martin Greenland
75 Ray Judge

76 Tony Harris

78 Bob Sparkes

81 George Nolan
82 Mike Ratcliffe
83 Graham Whyte
8l Steve Chappell
85 Tony Mellish
87 Brian Camp

70 Philip Chaplin

Reserves

88 David Kitchener
90 Steve Gregory

91 Gordon Bush

92 Richard Woodworth
93 David Hanson

94 M Talbot

95 Pat Gavin

96 Maurice Baum

100 Evan Douce

P & M Kawasaki
Yamaha

Yamaha

Cleares Yamaha
S D C Yamaha
Ely Yamaha

W T S Yamaha

T Z Yamaha
Yamaha

Suzuki

TR Foyle Suzuki
Yamaha

Yamaha

R D Yamaha
Ritzy Yamaha

T Z Yamaha
Yamaha

Honda

J & R Yamaha

P & M Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha

A T C Kawasaki
R D Yamaha
Exactweld Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Gulf Kawasaki
Yamaha

Yamaha

Daryn Yamaha
Yamaha

Mayton Yamaha
Suzuki

G S Suzuki
Triumph Trident
Yamaha

Seeley

Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
E G W - Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

]
Bur Business wmoPEDS
MOTORCYCLES
Your Pleasure

SCOOTERETTES

AGENTS also for TRIUMPH,N.V.T.

RELIANT ROBIN VANS and SALOONS

3636 36 33 3 33 363636 3 % 3636 363696 363 36 33 263333 ¥ 2%

Hawthorn Way Corner, Chesterton Road, Cambridge CB4 1BG
Parts and Service - 1 Chapel Street, Cambridge CB4 1DY
Telephone CAMBRIDGE 56225 (5 lines) ‘Grams “HALLENS CAMBRIDGE"”
Also at Bedford




Event 14 Solos 100-250cc 6 laps

Event 13 Single Cylinder Solos 6 lap
1 Richard Cutts 496 Cutts Matchless A g”ed Brg?“k g”g gamahaY "
2 Michael Stanley 150 Ducati : P i 227 i
E Mike Booys 500 Coleshill Seeley 4 Roéii Ab:oi: 250 Bii:nayamaha
Robin Riley 370 Suzuki £
5 Bruce McCallam 496 Matchless 2 gitep Eelnlk 237 3 3 g Yamaga
6 Dennis Porter L96 Cutts Seeley 7 Chizz Ciiistian 253 v T . Yamaha
7 Richard Ruth 370 Camp Suzuki b o a amana
8 Stefan Brenner 500 X T Yamaha cun Ceobor 250 Yamaha
31 John Witt-Mann 349 Witty Ducati 9 G Fyson 250 Yamaha
32 Dave Heaver 350 Witty Ducati 10 Paul Harris 247 Yamaha
33 Gerry Thain 344 H & H Aermacchi 11 Mike Booys 248 Yamsel
35 Michael Baxter 344 Aermacchi 1= 4. iag Buee ey
36 Tom Robinson 350 Aermacchi T4 Robert Asher 247 Yamaha
37 Terry Neave 350 Ducati 15 Keith Hobbs 247 Yamaha
38 Paul Bladon 344 Aermacchi 10 9lerta 250 T 2 Yamaha
40 Reg Arnold 344 Aermacchi 17 Mark Stevens 247 Yamaha
41 Sean McCormack 350 Greeves 18 Tony Harris 249 Daryn Yamaha
42 Clark Mayers 350 A J S 19 Denis Halil 250 T Z Yamaha
61 Peter Rose 247 Beckett Suzuki 20 Robert Tranter 247 Yamaha
62 Steven Leek 250 Suzuki 21 G?Off T?av?ll 250 Yamaha
63 Robert Hansford 246 Greeves 28 N%Ck Griffin 2U7 Yamaha
64 Russ Benney 246 Suzuki 33 Milce Cépon 237 Yamaha
65 David Passant 250 Suzuki 2 Tan Brighton A e
66 Terence Fordham 249 Ducati 53 Andy Bond 237 Yamaha
67 Phillip Juran 250 Ducati 5 Trevor Mayhew R Rk
68 Dave Rope 250 Ropey Suzuki 56 Dave Bracher 247 Yamaha
e gy i 70 Brian Phillips 250 R D Yamaha
69 Rohn MacPhail 250 Witty Ducati 5 G
Heipines s 71 Sulby Prince 250 Suzuk1.
73 Griff Roberts . 125 Kings Honda gg i”?zgrw01°w ggg ge“eill
T4 Paul Beeby 250 K P Ducati 77 Geéot r;:i , 250 szzoa
75 Nigel Collier 250 Suzuki . 83 Grahaﬁ i Skt op ngaha
Ifp 8, sererols e 89 Mick Henson 250 Yamaha
78 Nic Holmes 246 Beckett Suzuki i
80 JohnCrouch 125 Beeline Honda
82 David King 250 Greeves
85 Paul Brown 250 Ducati
86 Peter King 250 Ducati
87 Kevin Clarke 250 Suzuki
88 Colin Hammond 124 Honda
89 Richard Rowe 247 Maico
Reserves
43 Graham Godward 344 Aermacchi

=34

185« o e208564 5ls e B3R wala VBN w6 o o1s SEN G mele DD Y o ratsie
NS B2 oo R A S5 o b st el AL o 02 L S0 R

Winnerts Times el o ols we SPECAL S ATNNEN e e
Winner's Time...cecceees e P DC G O e e AR S e

Fastest LaD.:s:sse TiMEsoarens s Speeiaie sevveees
Fastest Lape.cecses THNE . lernieis s s OPEEHS o o a4 siorersis s



Event 15 Solos over 200cc
6 Grant Goodings 350 Yamaha
10 Philip Reeves 350 Yamaha
12 Dennis MeMillian 984 Ongar P & M
14 Len Lambourne 347 Yamaha
15 Mark Salle 347 Yamaha
20 Paul Greenwood 347 Cleares Yamaha
21 Peter Melnik 347 Yamaha
22 Rob Vine 347 Ely Yamaha
23 Steve May 347 W T S Yamaha
26 Dave Eagland 347 Yamaha
28 Andrew Murphy 500 Suzuki
29 Colin Boxall 500 TR Foyle Suzuki
30 James Dean 347 Yamaha
34 Brett Collyer 354 Yamaha
38 John Burbidge 351 Ritzy Yamaha
39 Paul Irwin 347 Yamaha
41 George Dziedzic 347 Beeline Yamaha
43 James Riches 347 Yamaha
45 Pat Curtin 347 Yamaha
46 James Wilson 500 Suzuki
47 Conor Brennan 350 T Z Yamaha
48 Andy Hayman 490 Sparton
49 Alby Smith 350 Yamaha
50 Trevor Dwight 347 Yamaha
57 Kevin Mayho 750 Kawasaki
58 Griff Roberts 350 Kings Yamaha
59 David Vale 750 Yamaha
60 Adrian Reddy 347 Yamaha
62 Mick Edwards 498 A T C Kawasaki
64 John Randall 750 G S Suzuki
65 John Elwood 347 Exactweld Yamaha
66 D 0'Connell 350 Yamaha
70 Philip Chaplin 347 Yamaha
77 Roger Klimcke 750 Yamaha
71 Pete Bennett 347 T Z Yamaha
72 Martin Greenland 350 Yamaha
75 Ray Judge 347 Yamaha
76 Tony Harris 749 Daryn Yamaha
78 Bob Sparkes 347 Yamaha
79 Terence Moring 750 Yamaha
Reserves
80 Martin Taylor 750 Yamaha
81 George Nolan 350 Mayton Yam
82 Mike Ratcliffe 492 Suzuki
83 Graham Whyte 247 R D Yamaha
84 Steve Chappell 741 Triumph Trident
85 Tony Mellish 347 Yamaha
68 Jeff Webber 347 Yamaha
86 John Parker 830 Triumph 3
97 Andy Francis 490 Cammark Honda
3 Peter Taylor 870 Miles Trident
TS e 2rils s by e & SLE N B e ¢ ool oD G o ey 1a/ Ol o
Winner's Time...... Speed...a.en ey
Fastest Lapeeecescss Speed..ceacns

Event 16 Production Machines over 250cc

B T T T P

1 Robert Welman 398 R D 400 Yamaha
2 Robert Field 400 Yamaha
3 Peter Keller 498 Honda
4 John Gwatkin 400 Yamaha
5 Andy Key 498 Honda
6 David Draper 492 Suzuki
7 Steve Learoyd 398 Yamaha
8 Alun Hughes 498 Honda
9 Geoffrey Darton 498 Kawasaki
10 Chris Fielder 500 Suzuki
11 Nicholas Sears 400 Yamaha
12 Bob Hare 400 Yamaha
14 Derek Pitcher 398 Yamaha
15 Lionel Grayston 398 R D 400 Yamaha
16 Graeme Horsfield 394 R D Yamaha
17 David Passant 400 Yamaha
18 Chris Christian 400 Yamaha
19 D Cook 347 Yamaha
20 John Baker 400 Yamaha
21 Jeff Cobb 400 Yamaha
51 John Neate 750 G S Suzuki
52 Neil Caine 863 Ducati
53 Colin Green 736 Honda
54 Time Stowers 748 Suzuki
55 Chris Halford 850 Moto Guzzi
56 Ray Knight 901 Honda
57 Simon Buckmaster 749 Bonneville
58 Fred Huggett 901 Hastings Honda
59 Arnold Hilton 900 Honda
60 Tony Matthews : 1000 R J G Suzuki
61 Dave Cartwright 864 Mick Walker Ducati
63 Michael Hunt 980 Laverda
64 John Randall 750 G S Suzuki
22 Bernard Webster 398 Yamaha
23 Stephen Overton 500 Laverda
37 Colin Gray 350 R D Yamaha
38 Graham Sprigg 398 Yamaha
39 Garry Webb 398 Yamaha
40 G White 400 Yamaha
41 Ralph Pinder 398 Yamaha
Reserves
42 Chris Self 347 Yamaha
43 Martin North 400 Yamaha
44 Gordon Long 500 Suzuki
45 C Toop 398 Yamaha
46 P Spowage 500 Kawasaki
47 John Lockton 398 Yamaha
48 Tony Smith 400 Yamaha
49 Alvin Townshend 398 Yamaha
65 Mick James 1000 Hands Suzuki
66 Stephen Stebbings 750 Norton

st AL 2008 . o . . 30d. . ELBH. . o S GEh. SO, o e,
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SUZUKI
MAIN DEALER

COMPREHENSIVE RANGE

SPARES AND
ACCESSORIES.

TRAINED STAFF. Ly

Jim Lomas

MOTOR Back Lans, Wymondham
CYCLES

Norfolk.
Tel: Wymondham 605214

C J BOWERS & SON
LTD

Motor Cycle Centre

Honda -

Yamaha
Mobylette Main Dealers

Suzuki -

98-100 RISBYGATE ST. BURY ST. EDMUNDS SUFFOLK
Telephone (0284) 4635

Eve

nt 17 Sidecars

Mark Regan
David Bexley
Ashley Craggs
John Sewell
Reg Davis
Frank Prior
Robert Garner
Stuart Farquhar
Colin Willsmore
Colin Prophet
Dave Hawkins
Philip Spencer
Mick Barton
Mike Salmon
Tony Body

John Oakley

D Blackbourn
Pat Stones
Keith Newnham
S Stones
Robert Chapman
John Ashen
Dennis Porter
Neil Miles
Derek Yorke

M Evans

Phil Dutton
Graham Ball

Jacqui Regan
Bernard Tyler
Andrew Craggs
Dave Wright
Trevor Wilson
Graham Minter
Brian Leete
Chris McGaham
T Saych

R Hill

Roy Hawkins
David Richards
Mark Watson
Roger Clements
Keith Simmons
C Wishart

M Simpson
Kevin Woodbridge
Robert Crozier
L Parcell

John Chapman
Dave Cutts
Anthony Cook
Vivien Miles
Ted Pym-Hember
J McCormick
Trev Dutton
John Pattinson

850
750
840
750
750
750
752

Kawasaki

Hadleigh Honda Six
Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Konig

Crow Yamaha
Hadleigh Custom Honda
Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Ken Clark Special
Croppers Imp
Suzuki

Imp

Norton

Norton

Weslake

B.S.A.

Weslake

Weslake

B.S-A.

Tri-Shark B.S.A.
B.S.A.

Norton

Skuse Norton
LBJ



Event 18 Solos over 200cc

Robert Welman
Philip Reeves
Mark Salle
Paul Greenwood
Peter Melnik
Rob Vine

Steve Mav

P Whyatt

Dave Eagland
Brett Collyer
Paul Irwin
Conor Brennan
Andy Hayman
Alby Smith
Trevor Dwight
Andy Bond
Kevin Mayho
Griff Roberts
David Vale
Adrian Reddy
John Elwood

D O0'Connell
Nick Pople
Philip Chaplin
Pete Bennett
Martin Greenland
Mark Stevens
John Randall
Ray Judge

Tony Harris
Roger Klimcke
Bob Sparkes
Terence Moring
Martin Taylor
George Nolan
Mike Ratcliffe
Graham Whyte
Steve Chappell
Tony Mellish
Jeff Webber

Reserves

87
88
89
90
94
92
93
94
95
99

Brian Camp

David Kitchener
Robert Tranter
Steve Gregory
Gordon Bush
Richard Woodworth
David Hanson
Michael Talbot
Pat Gavin

Mick Henson

398 R D 400 Yamaha
350 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

347 Cleares Yamaha
347 S D C Yamaha
347 Ely Yamaha

347 W T S Yamaha
347 T Z Yamaha

347 Yamaha

354 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

347 T Z Yamaha

490 Sparton

350 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

750 Kawasaki

350 Kings Yamaha
750 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

347 Exactweld Yamaha
350 Yamaha

998 Gulf Kawasaki
347 Yamaha

347 T Z Yamaha

350 Yamaha

247 Yamaha

250 R D Yamaha

347 Yamaha

749 Daryn Yamaha
750 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

750 Yamaha

750 Yamaha

250 Mayton Yam

492 Suzuki

750 G S Suzuki

741 Triumph Trident
347 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

850 Seeley
350 Yamaha
2UT7 Yamaha
700 Yamaha
347 Yamaha
750 Suzuki
T47 Yamaha
900 E G W Honda
347 Yamaha
250 Yamaha

See KEN BLAKE

Who rides the Hexagon
Peckett & McNab

For the best deals on all
these bikes

or ring the number below

Weekdays 9-7

Saturdays 9.30-6

Part exchange HP @ 11% pa Delivery anywhere
no problem on ALL bikes in UK at nominal cost

01-348-4211

1 HAMPSTEAD LANE, HIGHGATE, LONDON N6



